Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

11/10/2023 09:00 AM | Install
11/11/2023 10:00 PM | Strike

Description

General

PO:

Shipping Address:
Office Building

2834 Colorado Ave,
Santa Monica, CA 90404

4th Floor

Abby (216) 978-3357

Bars - Sedona - Light Marble

6'W x 18"L x 40"H

1780 [ k51/240 [k 404K H

Barstools - Bali - Wood & Cane Back Counter Stool

Stand Up Tables - Fiji - Round

3'Diam X 42'H

Area Rugs - Natural Jute Scalloped Border

8'x 10

Dining Chairs - Bali - Wood & Cane Back
17 1/24R 1k 16 1/2a0 k 3538 H

& 4 Dining Chairs - Siena - Whitewash Wood

I : .] 1788 % 184K bk 304K M/2 H

Area Rugs - Woven Raffia
(6) 52'W x 7'6"H- (1) 6'5"W x 8'8"H - (1) 6'6"W x 9'9"H - (1) 7'10"W x

9'"10"H

Services
Install
Strike

Truck + Gas Surcharge

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

NotenBrierdodeliveriesandpiekfups all invoices must be pay in full

Please ready the contract and sign it

IN-000667/8

AgenC

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Qtty Price
1 $500.00 T
6 $35.00 T
2 $300.00 T
2 $250.00 T
140 $28.00 T
70 $27.00 T
1 $200.00 T
4 $300.00
4 $250.00
2 $480.00

Total Products:

Total

$500.00

$210.00

$600.00

$500.00

$3,920.00

$1,890.00

$200.00

$1,200.00
$1,000.00

$960.00

$7,820.00
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Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (8.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

$3,160.00
$625.60
$234.60
$742.90
($0.00)
$11,722.90
($0.00)
$11,722.90
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